eedd

Commercial Building Permits

Applicant

5 New Construction Permits

City of Edmond - Public Works Authority
Edmond North High School
Communication Federal Credit Union
Hafer Plaza Office Building

Quarters at Kelley Pointe 2

13 Alterations
Textbook Brokers
Family Dollar - Kelly Plaza
City of Edmond Vehicle Maintenance -
Crosstimbers Complex
Edmond Unplugged
Jimmy's Auto Service
New Hope Church of Christ
Crossings Community Church
Hafer Plaza Office Building - White Box
Hafer Plaza Office Building
Hafer Plaza Office Building
Old School Bagel Café - Smithcot Square
Quarters at Kelley Pointe 2
Quarters at Kelley Pointe 2

1 Addition
Aldi's Food Market

825 E. 2nd Street, Suite 200
Edmond, OK 73034

July 2017
Address

5004 E. 2nd St.
215 W. Danforth Rd.

1201 W. 1-35 Frontage Rd.

1008 S. Bryant Ave.
2411 S. Kelly Ave.

123 N. University Dr.
840 W. Edmond Rd.

2110 Old Timbers Dr.

117 S. Broadway
205 W. 2nd St.
700 W. 2nd St.

1500 W. Covell Rd.
1008 S. Bryant Ave. #100
1008 S. Bryant Ave. #200
1008 S. Bryant Ave. #250

245 S. Coltrane Rd.
2411 S. Kelly Ave. #100
2411 S. Kelly Ave. #120

1001 W. Edmond Rd.

office: 405.340.0116
fax:  405.340.0891

Permit Price Square Feet

$1,520,000

$10,500,000

$1,600,000
$892,500
$200,000

3,694
12,945
3,702

$40,000
$250,000

$9,000

$30,000
$145,000
$400,000
$60,000
$297,500
$297,500
$297,500
$20,000
$200,000
$200,000

$1,000,000

info@eeda.com
www.eeda.com



