

, · ·			
Applicant	Address	Permit Price	Square Feet
5 New Construction Permits			
City of Edmond - Public Works Authority	5004 E. 2nd St.	\$1,520,000	
Edmond North High School	215 W. Danforth Rd.	\$10,500,000	
Communication Federal Credit Union	1201 W. I-35 Frontage Rd.	\$1,600,000	3,694
Hafer Plaza Office Building	1008 S. Bryant Ave.	\$892,500	12,945
Quarters at Kelley Pointe 2	2411 S. Kelly Ave.	\$200,000	3,702
13 Alterations			
Textbook Brokers	123 N. University Dr.	\$40,000	
Family Dollar - Kelly Plaza	840 W. Edmond Rd.	\$250,000	
City of Edmond Vehicle Maintenance - Crosstimbers Complex	2110 Old Timbers Dr.	\$9,000	
Edmond Unplugged	117 S. Broadway	\$30,000	
Jimmy's Auto Service	205 W. 2nd St.	\$145,000	
New Hope Church of Christ	700 W. 2nd St.	\$400,000	
Crossings Community Church	1500 W. Covell Rd.	\$60,000	
Hafer Plaza Office Building - White Box	1008 S. Bryant Ave. #100	\$297,500	
Hafer Plaza Office Building	1008 S. Bryant Ave. #200	\$297,500	
Hafer Plaza Office Building	1008 S. Bryant Ave. #250	\$297,500	
Old School Bagel Café - Smithcot Square	245 S. Coltrane Rd.	\$20,000	
Quarters at Kelley Pointe 2	2411 S. Kelly Ave. #100	\$200,000	
Quarters at Kelley Pointe 2	2411 S. Kelly Ave. #120	\$200,000	
1 Addition			

825 E. 2nd Street, Suite 200 Edmond, OK 73034

Aldi's Food Market

office: 405.340.0116 fax: 405.340.0891

1001 W. Edmond Rd.

info@eeda.com www.eeda.com

\$1,000,000